Youngsville HS

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

FEST
FEST

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Band: 2-F

Marching Band: 1-F

9/26/2015

Warren Area HS (g)

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver

Ridgway HS

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.00

Silver



Youngsville HS

IAVA
COMP

ACH

EAVA
COMP

ACH

GEVA
REP

PERF

IAMA
COMP

ACH

EAMA
COMP

ACH

GEMA
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

9/26/2015

Kane

7.57 @
77.0 €D
75.0 €D

7.605 @
78.0 €D
75.0 €D

14.88 @
77 €
73 €D

16.41 @
84 €D
81 €D

15.88 @
82 €D
78 €D

15.54 @
79 €D
77 €

77.885
0.00

173?.885
30.055 €2
47.83 €D

Sheffield HS

7.275 €D
76.0 €D
71.0 €2

7.14 €D
74.0 €2
70.0 €2

14.35 €D
75 €D
70 €D

14.81 €D
76 €D
73 €D

14.68 €D
76 €D
72 €D

15.14 €D
77 &G
75 €D

73.395
0.00

73.395
ond

28.765 €D
44.63 €D

Corry HS

8.105 @
83.0 €D
80.0 €D

7.94 @
82.0 €
78.0 €D

15.21 @
78 €D
75 €D

16.54 @
84 €D
82 €D

16.41 €@
84 €D
81 €D

16.01 €
82 €D
79 €D

80.215
0.00

80.215

st

31.255 €D
48.96 €O



Youngsville HS

AV
COMP

ACH

EAV
COMP

ACH

GEV
REP

PERF

IAM
COMP

ACH

EAM
COMP

ACH

GEM
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

Marching Band: 1-O

Marching Band: 2-O

9/26/2015

Maplewood HS (g)

7.4 @
76 €D
72 €D

8.2 @
83 €D
81 €D

15.5 @
79 €D
76 €D

15.9 @
81 €D
78 €D

16.1 @
81 €D
80 €D

16 €@
82 €D
78 €D

79.1
0.00

79.1

1st

31.1 €D
48 €D

Eisenhower

7.05 €D
73 €D
68 €D

7.6 €D
77 €D
75 €D

15.2 €D
78 €D
74 €D

14.4 €
74 €2
70 €D

15.7 €D
80 €D
77 €D

15.5 €D
80 €D
75 €D

75.45
0.00

75.45
ond

29.85 €D
45.6 €D

Youngsville

7.6
78 €2
74 €D

8.3 @
84 €D
82 €D

16.3 @
83 €D
80 €D

16.4 €@
84 €D
80 €D

16.8 @
85 €D
83 €D

16.4 @
84 €D
80 €D

81.8
0.00

81.8
1st
3226
49.6 €






