Youngsville HS			9/26/2015
	Marching Band: 2-F	Marching Band: 1-F	
	Warren Area HS (g)	Ridgway HS	
FEST	Silver	Silver	
FEST	Bronze	Silver	
FEST	Bronze	Silver	
FEST	Silver	Silver	
FEST	Silver	Silver	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver	Silver 0.00 Silver	

Youngsville HS

	Marching Band: 1-A		Marching Band: 2-A	
	Kane	Sheffield HS	Corry HS	
IAVA COMP ACH	7.57 1st 77.0 1st 75.0 1st	7.275 2 nd 76.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	8.105 1sl 83.0 1sl 80.0 1sl	
EAVA COMP ACH	7.605 1st 78.0 1st 75.0 1st	7.14 2 nd 74.0 2 nd 70.0 2 nd	7.94 1st 82.0 1st 78.0 1st	
GEVA REP PERF	14.88 1st 77 1st 73 1st	14.35 2 nd 75 2 nd 70 2 nd	15.21 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	
IAMA COMP ACH	16.41 (1st 84 (1st 81	14.81 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.54 1st 84 1st 82 1st	
EAMA COMP ACH	15.88 1st 82 1st 78 1st	14.68 2 nd 76 2 nd 72 2 nd	16.41 1st 84 1st 81 1st	
GEMA REP PERF	15.54 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.14 2 nd 77 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.01 (1st 82 (1st 79 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	77.885 0.00 77.885	73.395 0.00 73.395	80.215 0.00 80.215	
Visual Music	30.055 1st 47.83 1st	28.765 (2 nd) 44.63 (2 nd)	31.255 1st 48.96 1st	

Youngsville HS

	Marching Band: 1-O		Marching Band: 2-0	
	Maplewood HS (g)	Eisenhower	Youngsville	
IAV COMP ACH	7.4 1st 76 1st 72 1st	7.05 2 nd 73 2 nd 68 2 nd	7.6 1st 78 1st 74 1st	
EAV COMP ACH	8.2 1st 83 1st 81 1st	7.6 (2 nd) 77 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd)	8.3 1st 84 1st 82 1st	
GEV REP PERF	15.5 1st 79 1st 76 1st	15.2 2 nd 78 2 nd 74 2 nd	16.3 1st 83 1st 80 1st	
IAM COMP ACH	15.9 1st 81 1st 78 1st	14.4 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	16.4 1st 84 1st 80 1st	
EAM COMP ACH	16.1 1st 81 1st 80 1st	15.7 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.8 1st 85 1st 83 1st	
GEM REP PERF	16 1st 82 1st 78 1st	15.5 2 nd 80 2 nd 75 2 nd	16.4 1st 84 1st 80 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.1 0.00 79.1	75.45 0.00 75.45 2 nd	81.8 _{0.00} 81.8 1 st	
Visual Music	31.1 (1 st) 48 (1 st)	29.85 (2 nd) 45.6 (2 nd)	32.2 (1st) 49.6 (1st)	